	BY AUTHORITY		
RESOLUTION NO. CR16-0073		COMMITTEE OF REFEREN	NCE:
SERIES OF 2016		BUSINESS DEVELOPM	ENT
	A RESOLUTION		
and Asphalt Specialties Co	mpany to supply ho		
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNC	IL OF THE CITY AND	O COUNTY OF DENVER:	
Section 1. The proposed M	Master Purchase Ord	er (5946M0111), between the City	and
County of Denver and Asphalt Spec	ialties Company, Inc.	in the words and figures contained	d and
set forth in that form of Purchase Ord	der available in the of	fice and on the web page of City Co	uncil,
and to be filed in the office of the Cle	erk and Recorder, Ex-	Officio of the City and County of De	nver,
under City Clerk's Filing No. 2016004	16 is hereby approved	i.	
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: Fe	ebruary 11, 2016		
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: February	16, 2016		
PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:		, 2016	
	PR	ESIDENT	
ATTEST:	EX	-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE	
PREPARED BY: Max Taylor, Assista	ant City Attorney DA	ATE: February 18, 2016	
the City Attorney. We find no irregu	larity as to form, and	have no legal objection to the prop	osed
D. Scott Martinez, City Attorney			
BY:, A	ssistant City Attorney	DATE: February 18, 2016	6
	Approving a proposed Purcand Asphalt Specialties Comaterials at Denver International BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCES Section 1. The proposed Management of County of Denver and Asphalt Special Section 1. The proposed Management of Purchase Order and to be filed in the office of the Cleunder City Clerk's Filing No. 2016004 COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: February PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:  ATTEST:  PREPARED BY: Max Taylor, Assistate Pursuant to section 13-12, D.R.M.C. the City Attorney. We find no irregular resolution. The proposed resolution 3.2.6 of the Charter.  D. Scott Martinez, City Attorney	Approving a proposed Purchase Order between and Asphalt Specialties Company to supply he materials at Denver International Airport.  BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND Section 1. The proposed Master Purchase Order County of Denver and Asphalt Specialties Company, Inc. set forth in that form of Purchase Order available in the off and to be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Exunder City Clerk's Filing No. 20160046 is hereby approved COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: February 11, 2016  MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: February 16, 2016  PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	RESOLUTION NO. CR16-0073  SERIES OF 2016  BUSINESS DEVELOPM  A RESOLUTION  Approving a proposed Purchase Order between the City and County of Denver and Asphalt Specialties Company to supply hot mix asphalt and road paving materials at Denver International Airport.  BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER:  Section 1. The proposed Master Purchase Order (5946M0111), between the City County of Denver and Asphalt Specialties Company, Inc. in the words and figures contained set forth in that form of Purchase Order available in the office and on the web page of City Co and to be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio of the City and County of Denver City Clerk's Filing No. 20160046 is hereby approved.  COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: February 11, 2016  MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: February 16, 2016  PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:  PRESIDENT  ATTEST:  CLERK AND RECORDER, EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER  PREPARED BY: Max Taylor, Assistant City Attorney DATE: February 18, 2016  Pursuant to section 13-12, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution has been reviewed by the Off the City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form, and have no legal objection to the propresolution. The proposed resolution is submitted to the City Council for approval pursuant 3.2.6 of the Charter.  D. Scott Martinez, City Attorney